
Club Teams Track Champ
Team Sprint

Date: 25th November 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Stephen Michetti Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, November 25 2023 4:50:08pm
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Event 20a: Junior Men 17 Team Pursuit - 3000m - Bronze Fi
12 Laps - Result

1. CCCC 3:48.615
56 Matthew COSTANZO (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
47 Jack SABLE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
43 Andrei TENORIO (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
52 Joseph KONTOS (Carnegie Caulfield CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.105 23.105 (2)
Lap 2 18.365 41.471 (2)
Lap 3 17.866 59.337 (2)
Lap 4 18.161 1:17.499 (1)
Lap 5 18.560 1:36.059 (1)
Lap 6 19.049 1:55.108 (1)
Lap 7 18.940 2:14.048 (2)
Lap 8 19.110 2:33.159 (2)
Lap 9 19.072 2:52.232 (2)

Lap 10 19.116 3:11.348 (1)
Lap 11 19.084 3:30.433 (1)
Lap 12 18.182 3:48.615 (1)

2. BWK5 - purple 3:53.727 +5.112
84 Lucas FITZGERALD (Brunswick CC)
81 Ben HOLMES (Brunswick CC)
60 Lachlan TRENTIN (Brunswick CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 22.773 22.773 (1)
Lap 2 18.113 40.887 (1)
Lap 3 18.163 59.050 (1)
Lap 4 18.949 1:17.999 (2)
Lap 5 18.705 1:36.705 (2)
Lap 6 18.830 1:55.535 (2)
Lap 7 18.384 2:13.919 (1)
Lap 8 18.883 2:32.802 (1)
Lap 9 19.304 2:52.107 (1)

Lap 10 19.402 3:11.509 (2)
Lap 11 21.263 3:32.772 (2)
Lap 12 20.955 3:53.727 (2)


